
DESSERTS

TIRAMISU  12
Espresso Soaked Ladyfingers with Mascarpone

CRÈME BRULÉE
Traditional French custard | Caramelized sugar  11

FLORIDA KEY LIME PIE
House-made | Perfect balance of tart & sweet  8

WARM DISH APPLE PIE
À la mode | Caramel sauce   10

PEACH NAPOLEON
Chilled roasted peaches | Pastry crème | Puff Pastry   12

TARTA DE SANTIAGO
Flourless almond cake | Caramel | Whipped cream (GF) 12

SPECIALTY DESSERTS
Tableside, Serves Two  28

BANANAS FOSTER

Fresh bananas flambéed with brown sugar
& cinnamon |  Vanilla ice cream 

MOLTEN CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE  12 
A la Mode 



AFTER DINNER MARTINIS

ESPRESSO MARTINI  14
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Espresso

CHOCOLATE MARTINI  14
360° Organic Madagascar Vanilla Vodka |

Chocolate Liqueur | Crème de cacao

COFFEE COCKTAILS

IRISH COFFEE  14
Jameson | Baileys

SPANISH COFFEE  14
Kahlua | Brandy | Grand Marnier

BILLIONAIRE'S COFFEE  14
Frangelico | Kahlua | Baileys |

Tia Maria | Butterscotch Liqueur

DESSERT WINE

DOLCE, NAPA VALLEY
Glass        22          Bottle        129

SAUTERNE, BORDEAUX
Glass         14         Bottle         75

COFFEE SELECTIONS

REGULAR OR DECAF COFFEE

SINGLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

COLD BREW

FRENCH PRESS TABLESIDE

4.5

4.5

6.5

5.5

5.5

4.5

7.5



BOURBON

BARRELL GOLD LABEL BOURBON
1oz     38          2oz     75

BARRELL GREY LABEL BOURBON - RELEASE 2
1oz     21          2oz     40

2XO THE PHOENIX BLEND
HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE
CALUMET
WHISTLEPIG RYE 12 YR. CASK FINISHED
BASIL HAYDEN
WHISTLEPIG RYE 10 YR. SMALL BATCH
BASIL HAYDEN RYE
ANGELS ENVY
MICHTERS SMALL BATCH
RITTENHOUSE RYE
HORSE SOLDIER
BUFFALO TRACE
ELIJAH CRAIG
WOODFORD RESERVE
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH
MAKERS MARK
LARCENY
KNOBB CREEK
JACK DANIELS
JIM BEAM

18
18
16
16

15.5
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14

14.5
14
13
13
13
12
11

SINGLE MALT

MACALLAN 18 YEAR
MACALLAN 15 YEAR
MACALLAN 12 YEAR
GLENLIVET 18 YEAR
GLENLIVET 12 YEAR
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR
ABERFELDY 12 YEAR
LAPHROAIG

39
29
18
23
15
16
15
13



COGNAC & BRANDY

REMY LOUIS XIII

.5oz      90

1oz      155

1.5oz    215

REMY XO
REMY VSOP
HENNESSY VS

25
15
15

WHISK(E)Y

RARE PERFECTION CANADIAN WHISKEY

15 Year Old   1oz     14          2oz     28

14 Year Old   1oz     11          2oz     22

VERY OLDE ST. NICK CANADIAN WHISKEY

Cask Strength Harvest Rye    1oz    13     |     2oz     26

Cask Strength Summer Rye   1oz    13     |     2oz     26

Ancient Cask 8 Year Old         1oz    12     |     2oz     24

JOHNNY WALKER BLUE
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
JOHNNY WALKER RED
CHIVAS REGAL
JAMESON
CROWN ROYAL
SEAGRAM'S

30
15
13
13
12
12

11.5

FONSECA 20 YEAR
FONSECA 10 YEAR
FONSECA TAWNY
FONSECA RUBY
SANDEMAN FOUNDERS
DOWS 10 YEAR
GRAHAMS 10 YEAR

18
14
12
12
12
10
8


